Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

Game Of Thrones
The Walking Dead
Stranger Things
Vikings

Peaky Blinders
Shameless

Star Trek: Discovery
Doctor Who

The Crown
America's Funniest Home Videos

Average Demand Expressions®
9,379,417
7,708,291
4,706,665
4,265,478
3,224,444
2,853,803
2,634,565
2,578,107
2,354,075
2,325,913




